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面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡W157-1-1 859.42

㎡W157-1-2 733.25

㎡W157-3-1 192.68

㎡W157-3-2 192.68

㎡W157-3-3 192.68

㎡W157-3-4 192.68

㎡W157-3-5 192.68

㎡W157-3-6 192.68

㎡W157-3-7 192.68

㎡W157-3-8 192.68

㎡W157-3-9 192.68

㎡W157-3-10 192.68

㎡合計 3519.47

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W157-1 -97017.554 -3376.408
W157-2 -97016.657 -3379.270
W157-3 -97060.080 -3462.369
W157-4 -97062.942 -3463.267
W157-5 -97091.093 -3448.557
W157-6 -97091.990 -3445.695
W157-7 -97048.567 -3362.596
W157-8 -97045.705 -3361.698
W157-22 -97036.219 -3416.707
W157-23 -97041.176 -3426.193
W157-24 -97046.133 -3435.680
W157-25 -97051.090 -3445.166
W157-26 -97056.047 -3454.652
W157-27 -97077.017 -3455.912

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W157-28 -97087.957 -3437.978
W157-29 -97083.000 -3428.491
W157-30 -97078.043 -3419.005
W157-31 -97073.086 -3409.519
W157-32 -97068.129 -3400.033
W157-34 -97052.174 -3408.370
W157-35 -97057.131 -3417.856
W157-36 -97062.088 -3427.342
W157-37 -97067.045 -3436.829
W157-38 -97072.002 -3446.315
W157-40 -97060.656 -3385.730
W157-42 -97024.991 -3395.220
W157-43 -97041.636 -3386.522
W157-45 -97045.390 -3393.707
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-1-1

W157-42 -97024.991 -24.979 -3395.220 -7.252 84809.631781 703667.236246 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.780

W157-43 -97041.636 -20.399 -3386.522 1.513 69081.021420 -146822.019363 242-24-39 270-00-00 8.106

W157-45 -97045.390 -19.020 -3393.707 0.792 64547.666710 -76898.018856 152-24-39 90-00-00 17.224

W157-40 -97060.656 -3.177 -3385.730 31.111 10755.628343 -3019697.256110 62-24-39 90-00-00 26.103

W157-7 -97048.567 14.951 -3362.596 24.032 -50273.928934 -2332274.903863 17-24-39 135-00-00 3.000

W157-8 -97045.705 31.013 -3361.698 -13.812 -104254.976383 1340429.027000 332-24-39 135-00-00 31.762

W157-1 -97017.554 29.048 -3376.408 -17.572 -98077.927291 1704792.270289 287-24-39 135-00-00 3.000

W157-2 -97016.657 -7.437 -3379.270 -18.812 25131.742803 1825084.806207 242-24-39 135-00-00 17.996

合計 倍面積

面  積

1718.858449 -1718.858449 125.971

859.4292246 859.4292246



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-1-2

W157-22 -97036.219 -43.138 -3416.707 -4.813 147390.239303 467000.033137 152-24-39 90-00-00 36.004

W157-32 -97068.129 -24.436 -3400.033 30.977 83084.568368 -3006881.427858 62-24-39 90-00-00 16.138

W157-40 -97060.656 22.739 -3385.730 6.326 -76989.092046 -613968.432610 332-24-39 90-00-00 17.224

W157-45 -97045.390 19.020 -3393.707 -0.792 -64547.666710 76898.018856 62-24-39 270-00-00 8.106

W157-43 -97041.636 20.399 -3386.522 -1.513 -69081.021420 146822.019363 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.780

W157-42 -97024.991 5.417 -3395.220 -30.185 -18390.521548 2928663.283165 242-24-39 90-00-00 24.244

合計 倍面積

面  積

1466.505945 -1466.505945 120.496

733.2529729 733.2529729



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-1

W157-35 -97057.131 -10.998 -3417.856 17.824 37589.771374 -1729899.499098 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-34 -97052.174 20.912 -3408.370 1.149 -71276.068387 -111518.014480 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-22 -97036.219 10.998 -3416.707 -17.824 -37577.134034 1729526.772450 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-23 -97041.176 -20.912 -3426.193 -1.149 71648.795035 111505.377140 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363987 -385.363987 57.410

192.6819939 192.6819939



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-2

W157-31 -97073.086 -10.998 -3409.519 17.824 37498.082796 -1730183.864754 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-32 -97068.129 20.912 -3400.033 1.149 -71101.722987 -111536.289440 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-34 -97052.174 10.998 -3408.370 -17.824 -37485.445461 1729811.138091 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-35 -97057.131 -20.912 -3417.856 -1.149 71474.449651 111523.652105 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363998 -385.363998 57.410

192.6819993 192.6819993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-3

W157-30 -97078.043 -10.998 -3419.005 17.824 37602.413152 -1730272.216058 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-31 -97073.086 20.912 -3409.519 1.149 -71300.101185 -111541.985297 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-35 -97057.131 10.998 -3417.856 -17.824 -37589.775817 1729899.489392 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-36 -97062.088 -20.912 -3427.342 -1.149 71672.827850 111529.347962 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.364000 -385.364000 57.410

192.6820001 192.6820001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-4

W157-29 -97083.000 -10.998 -3428.491 17.824 37706.743850 -1730360.567361 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-30 -97078.043 20.912 -3419.005 1.149 -71498.479042 -111547.690862 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-36 -97062.088 10.998 -3427.342 -17.824 -37694.106514 1729987.840695 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-37 -97067.045 -20.912 -3436.829 -1.149 71871.205707 111535.053526 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.364001 -385.364001 57.410

192.6820007 192.6820007



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-5

W157-28 -97087.957 -10.998 -3437.978 17.824 37811.074547 -1730448.918664 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-29 -97083.000 20.912 -3428.491 1.149 -71696.856901 -111553.386719 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-37 -97067.045 10.998 -3436.829 -17.824 -37798.437211 1730076.191999 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-38 -97072.002 -20.912 -3446.315 -1.149 72069.583566 111540.749383 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.364001 -385.364001 57.410

192.6820007 192.6820007



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-6

W157-38 -97072.002 10.940 -3446.315 -17.934 -37703.343791 1740914.160947 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.828

W157-27 -97077.017 -19.090 -3455.912 -2.242 65973.746181 217654.701002 152-24-39 90-00-00 15.881

W157-5 -97091.093 -14.973 -3448.557 10.217 51634.456226 -991985.333218 107-24-39 135-00-00 3.000

W157-6 -97091.990 3.135 -3445.695 10.579 -10802.418359 -1027166.814654 62-24-39 135-00-00 8.707

W157-28 -97087.957 19.988 -3437.978 -0.620 -68717.076334 60197.921999 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363923 -385.363923 56.418

192.6819615 192.6819615



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-7

W157-26 -97056.047 11.922 -3454.652 -16.054 -41188.030238 1558179.566653 242-24-39 90-00-00 8.707

W157-3 -97060.080 -6.895 -3462.369 -8.615 23871.987300 836146.217294 197-24-39 135-00-00 3.000

W157-4 -97062.942 -16.937 -3463.267 6.457 58658.583073 -626774.950479 152-24-39 135-00-00 15.881

W157-27 -97077.017 -9.060 -3455.912 16.952 31311.823127 -1645646.014725 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.828

W157-38 -97072.002 20.970 -3446.315 1.260 -72268.999413 -122290.182592 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363849 -385.363849 56.418

192.6819247 192.6819247



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-8

W157-38 -97072.002 -10.998 -3446.315 17.824 37902.759638 -1730164.727739 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-37 -97067.045 20.912 -3436.829 1.149 -71871.198834 -111534.927339 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-25 -97051.090 10.998 -3445.166 -17.824 -37890.122319 1729792.001069 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-26 -97056.047 -20.912 -3454.652 -1.149 72243.925503 111522.290020 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363988 -385.363988 57.410

192.6819942 192.6819942



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-9

W157-37 -97067.045 -10.998 -3436.829 17.824 37798.430337 -1730076.318186 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-36 -97062.088 20.912 -3427.342 1.149 -71672.822024 -111529.280019 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-24 -97046.133 10.998 -3435.680 -17.824 -37785.793013 1729703.591523 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-25 -97051.090 -20.912 -3445.166 -1.149 72045.548686 111516.642694 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363987 -385.363987 57.410

192.6819936 192.6819936



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W157-3-10

W157-36 -97062.088 -10.998 -3427.342 17.824 37694.100688 -1729987.908639 62-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-35 -97057.131 20.912 -3417.856 1.149 -71474.445208 -111523.642400 332-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

W157-23 -97041.176 10.998 -3426.193 -17.824 -37681.463356 1729615.181984 242-24-39 90-00-00 10.703

W157-24 -97046.133 -20.912 -3435.680 -1.149 71847.171863 111511.005068 152-24-39 90-00-00 18.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

385.363986 -385.363986 57.410

192.6819935 192.6819935


